
UNIVERSITY TOTALS

N % N % N % N % N %
A 11039 38.3% 10867 36.9% 10627 36.8% 10374 36.4% 9924 35.5%
B 8012 27.8% 8266 28.0% 8035 27.8% 7774 27.3% 7583 27.2%
C 4764 16.5% 5048 17.1% 4905 17.0% 4684 16.5% 4909 17.6%
D 1649 5.7% 1684 5.7% 1526 5.3% 1569 5.5% 1558 5.6%
E 1360 4.7% 1489 5.1% 1487 5.1% 1551 5.4% 1568 5.6%

OTHER 507 1.8% 541 1.8% 793 2.7% 950 3.3% 926 3.3%
W 898 3.1% 915 3.1% 956 3.3% 938 3.3% 921 3.3%

WX 595 2.1% 673 2.3% 559 1.9% 634 2.2% 537 1.9%
Total # grades 28824 29483 28888 28474 27926

Awarded Grade Avg.

Fall 2002 Fall 2003

2.90 2.92

Fall 2001 Fall 2005

2.90

GRADES AWARDED IN UNDERGRADUATE CLASSES

2.94

Fall 2004

2.90
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